
F1H

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Dogr Suma

1 Henryk Krupa Aer. Podkarpacki 6634 90 90 90 166 270

2 Czesław Ziober Gliwickie SML 3 2267 90 90 90 102 270

3 Wiesław Moj Gliwickie SML 3 2051 87 90 74 251

4 Radosław Oporowski Aer. Poznański 1 2682 90 71 88 249

5 Grzegorz Kosior Aer. Stalowowolski 3782 90 63 90 243

6 Bartłomiej Modrzejewski Aer. Włocławski-MDK Kutno 5458 90 55 90 235

7 Iwona Olewnik (J) Aer. Włocławski-MDK Kutno 6884 49 90 87 226

8 Józef Półchłopek Aer. Podkarpacki 127 66 65 90 221

9 Maciej Kulawik Aer. Poznański 1 7264 47 89 80 216

10 Wojciech Grodzki Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 1 7076 90 86 39 215

11 Filip Badylak Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 7036 80 78 55 213

12 Wojciech Dziurzyński Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 1 6066 90 90 32 212

13 Waldemar Mroczek Aer. Włocławski-MDK Kutno 5452 90 90 26 206

14 Grzegorz Data Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 4273 43 71 90 204

15 Konrad Żurowski Gliwickie SML 3 6856 39 66 90 195

16 Cyprian Błaszczyk Gliwickie SML 2 6347 90 65 38 193

17 Adam Stróżycki Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7332 54 44 90 188

18 Błażej Stachowski Aer. Poznański 1 7497 53 77 50 180

19 Grzegorz Filipiak Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 1 7282 73 76 12 161

20 Roksana Gądek (JM) Aer. Podkarpacki 7411 40 66 54 160

21 Jakub Cichowlas (JM) Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7515 62 60 27 149

22 Maciej Trygar (JM) Aer. Podkarpacki 7503 51 47 51 149

23 Krzysztof Fraś Aer. Poznański 7496 28 32 79 139

24 Adam Roś Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7355 43 37 46 126

25 Jakub Kasperski Aer. Poznański 7499 78 0 22 100

26 Michał Gorczyca Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 6891 25 35 30 90

27 Stanisław Paździorek Gliwickie SML 2 4314 25 37 4 66

28 Stanisław Kubit Gliwickie SML 338 0 0 0 0

29 Adrian Pogonowski (J) Gliwickie SML 7216 0 0 0 0

30 Dawid Lipski (J) Gliwickie SML 6959 0 0 0 0

31 Krzysztof Kijas (J) Gliwickie SML 7488 0 0 0 0

32 Iga Gozdek (JM) Gliwickie SML 7086 0 0 0 0

33 Mikołaj Walczak (JM) Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7449 0 0 0 0

34 Justyna Gądek Aer. Podkarpacki 7431 0 0

35 Michał Śliwiński Aer. Podkarpacki 7015 0 0

F1G

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Suma

1 Anna Krzywicka OSiR Suwałki 1 6845 90 90 90 270

2 Stanisław Skibicki OSiR Suwałki 3076 90 80 62 232

3 Zofia Zdancewicz (JM) OSiR Suwałki 1 7383 90 60 77 227

4 Jacek Żurowski Gliwickie SML 2 6857 90 83 53 226

5 Filip Rudziński (JM) OSiR Suwałki 1 7491 79 69 59 207

6 Konrad Żurowski Gliwickie SML 2 6856 61 55 82 198

7 Czesław Ziober Gliwickie SML 2 2267 42 90 65 197

8 Tomasz Lipski Gliwickie SML 1 6960 59 52 48 159

9 Leszek Stawecki Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 2349 51 38 32 121

10 Marek Łysakowski Gliwickie SML 1 2976 31 50 39 120

11 Dawid Lipski (JM) Gliwickie SML 1 6959 59 0 0 59

12 Jan Wojtak Gliwickie SML 2440 0 0 0 0

13 Maciej Śliż (JM) Gliwickie SML 7435 0 0 0 0

14 Grzegorz Filipiak Aer. Leszczyński -SM Przylesie 7282 0 0 0 0
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F1K

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Dogr Suma

1 Roman Sowa Gliwickie SML 3 3494 90 90 90 120 270

2 Tomasz Lipski Gliwickie SML 3 6960 90 90 90 12 270

3 Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) Gliwickie SML 1 7049 90 90 82 262

4 Adrian Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 1 7216 73 89 90 252

5 Marek Kajdaniak Aer. Poznański 7362 69 78 81 228

6 Jacek Pogonowski Gliwickie SML 3 7314 57 51 90 198

7 Jan Wojtak Gliwickie SML 2 2440 36 63 90 189

8 Nikodem Ciomcia (JM) Gliwickie SML 2 7346 90 90 5 185

9 Kamil Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 1 7415 55 75 51 181

10 Jacek Żurowski Gliwickie SML 2 6857 69 71 0 140

11 Maciej Bęben Aer. Podkarpacki 7263 20 57 18 95

12 Stanisław Paździorek Gliwickie SML 4314 16 15 10 41

13 Grzegorz Data Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 4273 10 3 0 13

14 Filip Badylak Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 7036 1 0 0 1

15 Marek Moździeż (JM) Gliwickie SML 7134 0 0 0 0

16 Paweł Dudiak (JM) Gliwickie SML 7510 0 0 0 0

17 Szymon Morcinek Gliwickie SML 6771 0 0 0 0

18 Dawid Lipski (JM) Gliwickie SML 6959 0 0 0 0

F1Q

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Suma

1 Stanisław Bolko Gliwickie SML 3 4196 90 90 90 270

2 Justyna Gądek Aer. Podkarpacki 7431 90 87 90 267

3 Roman Sowa Gliwickie SML 1 3494 90 86 90 266

4 Kamil Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 2 7415 70 64 90 224

5 Michał Paździor Gliwickie SML 3 6684 53 79 90 222

6 Mateusz Wertyporoch (JM)Gliwickie SML 1 7053 70 63 80 213

7 Krzysztof Kijas (JM) Gliwickie SML 3 7488 52 66 90 208

8 Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) Gliwickie SML 1 7049 50 90 58 198

9 Jacek Pogonowski Gliwickie SML 2 7314 3 64 44 111

10 Nikodem Ciomcia (JM) Gliwickie SML 7346 90 0 0 90

11 Adrian Pogonowski (JM) Gliwickie SML 2 7216 0 0 0 0

12 Dymitri Hepa Gliwickie SML 7506 0 0 0 0

13 Maciej Bęben Aer. Podkarpacki 7263 0 0 0 0

F1S

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Suma

1 Stanisław Kubit Gliwickie SML 3 338 73 65 90 228

2 Józef Półchłopek Aer. Podkarpacki 127 53 90 49 192

3 Piotr Szymański Gliwickie SML 1 5492 57 41 90 188

4 Stanisław Skibicki OSiR Suwałki 3076 39 70 45 154

5 Jan Wojtak Gliwickie SML 2 2440 57 39 33 129

6 Grzegorz Data Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 4273 28 20 56 104

7 Wojciech Błachut Gliwickie SML 3 6877 25 26 46 97

8 Tadeusz Jurczyk Aer. Podkarpacki 470 34 18 27 79

9 Józef Monkiewicz Gliwickie SML 3 1019 DQ DQ 64 64

10 Filip Badylak Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 7036 54 0 0 54

11 Marek Łysakowski Gliwickie SML 2 2976 29 0 19 48

12 Michał Gorczyca Małopolskie SML-MDK Bochnia 6891 18 25 0 43

13 Stanisław Paździorek Gliwickie SML 1 4314 14 20 3 37

14 Piotr Kalita Gliwickie SML 2 7407 30 0 0 30

15 Ewald Stawinoga Gliwickie SML 230 0 0 0 0
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F1J

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. I Lot II Lot III Lot Suma

1 Mariusz Gąsiorowski MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 3960 120 120 120 360

2 Jerzy Włodarczyk MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 2998 93 120 120 333

3 Gabriel Grabarkiewicz Aer. Z. Wałbrzyskiej 754 120 88 120 328

4 Michał Ferlak (JM) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7284 108 78 0 186

5 Patryk Straś MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 6352 42 36 71 149

6 Adam Tanasiewicz MOKSiR Chrzanów 6247 105 0 6 111

7 Daniel Bogomaz (JM) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7272 0 45 0 45

8 Dawid Lipski Gliwickie SML 6959 0 0 0 0

Drużynowa F1H

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Czesław Ziober 2267 270

Wiesław Moj 2051 251

Konrad Żurowski 6856 195

Bartłomiej Modrzejewski 5458 235

Iwona Olewnik (J) 6884 226

Waldemar Mroczek 5452 206

Henryk Krupa 6634 270

Józef Półchłopek 127 221

Roksana Gądek (JM) 7411 160

Radosław Oporowski 2682 249

Maciej Kulawik 7264 216

Błażej Stachowski 7497 180

Wojciech Grodzki 7076 215

Wojciech Dziurzyński 6066 212

Grzegorz Filipiak 7282 161

Filip Badylak 7036 213

Grzegorz Data 4273 204

Michał Gorczyca 6891 90

Adam Stróżycki 7332 188

Jakub Cichowlas (JM) 7515 149

Adam Roś 7355 126

Cyprian Błaszczyk 6347 193

Stanisław Paździorek 4314 66

0

Krzysztof Fraś 7496 139

Jakub Kasperski 7499 100

0

Drużynowa F1G

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Anna Krzywicka 6845 270

Zofia Zdancewicz (JM) 7383 227

Filip Rudziński (JM) 7491 207

Jacek Żurowski 6857 226

Konrad Żurowski 6856 198

Czesław Ziober 2267 197

Tomasz Lipski 6960 159

Marek Łysakowski 2976 120

Dawid Lipski (JM) 6959 59
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Drużynowa F1K

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Roman Sowa 3494 270

Tomasz Lipski 6960 270

Jacek Pogonowski 7314 198

Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) 7049 262

Adrian Pogonowski (JM) 7216 252

Kamil Pogonowski (JM) 7415 181

Jan Wojtak 2440 189

Nikodem Ciomcia (JM) 7346 185

Jacek Żurowski 6857 140

Grzegorz Data 4273 13

Filip Badylak 7036 1

0

Drużynowa F1Q

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Stanisław Bolko 4196 270

Michał Paździor 6684 222

Krzysztof Kijas (JM) 7488 208

Roman Sowa 3494 266

Mateusz Wertyporoch (JM) 7053 213

Jakub Wiśniewski (JM) 7049 198

Kamil Pogonowski (JM) 7415 224

Jacek Pogonowski 7314 111

Adrian Pogonowski (JM) 7216 0

Drużynowa F1S

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Stanisław Kubit 338 228

Wojciech Błachut 6877 97

Józef Monkiewicz 1019 64

Józef Półchłopek 127 192

Tadeusz Jurczyk 470 79

0

Piotr Szymański 5492 188

Stanisław Paździorek 4314 37

0

Jan Wojtak 2440 129

Marek Łysakowski 2976 48

Piotr Kalita 7407 30

Grzegorz Data 4273 104

Filip Badylak 7036 54

Michał Gorczyca 6891 37

Drużynowa F1J

Lp. Imię i Nazwisko Klub Nr licen. Suma

Mariusz Gąsiorowski MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 3960 360

Jerzy Włodarczyk MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 2998 333

Patryk Straś MOKSiR Chrzanów 1 6352 141

Michał Ferlak (JM) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7284 186

Adam Tanasiewicz MOKSiR Chrzanów 6247 105

Daniel Bogomaz (JM) MOKSiR Chrzanów 7272 45

Organizator: Sędzia Główny:

Tadeusz Milewski Stanisław Sułek
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